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■ Number of Degrees Conferred

Undergraduate Schools

Arts and Letters

Education

Law

Economics

Science

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences

Engineering

Agriculture

Total

Old
System

1,277

－

3,844

1,446

2,747

3,290

－

－

3,953

679

17,236

FY 2006

New System

208

77

175

280

327

105

60

88

851

165

2,336

Cumulative
Total

9,079

6,146

11,090

11,718

13,522

5,542

2,089

2,725

39,595

7,614

109,120

1. Old system of Agriculture includes 59 Bachelors of Forestry

Bachelor’s Degree
（as of March 31, 2007）

Graduate Schools

Arts and Letters 

Education 

Law 

Economics and Management 

Science 

Medicine 

Dentistry 

Pharmaceutical Sciences 

Engineering 

Agricultural Science 

International Cultural Studies 

Information Sciences 

Life Sciences 

Environmental Studies 

Educational Informatics Education Division 

Total

82

37

13

64

218

50

8

86

697

103

45

132

113

72

8

1,728

FY 2006 Cumulative Total

2,831

901

533

892

7,524

318

13

1,724

17,657

2,902

514

1,690

516

271

41

38,327

Master’s Degree
（as of March 31, 2007）

Graduate Schools

Arts and Letters

Education

Law

Economics and Management

Science

Medicine

Dentistry

Pharmaceutical Sciences

Engineering

Agricultural Science

International Cultural Studies

Information Sciences

Life Sciences

Environmental Studies

Educational Informatics Education Division

Total

Old System

96

－ 

38

50

944

3,715

－ 

－ 

554

152

－ 

－ 

－ 

－ 

－ 

5,549

FY 2006

New System（Doctor’s Course） New System（Doctor’s Thesis） 

37

13

10

14

90

140

45

23

210

43

12

26

24

21

3

711

Cumulative Total 

252

94

72

164

2,374

2,608

437

408

3,853

914

77

407

103

74

3

11,840

FY 2006

7

1

1

2

9

20

5

8

28

15

0

3

5

7

0

111

Cumulative Total 

237

109

52

104

1,230

3,409

196

518

2,190

727

5

50

8

14

0

8,849

Doctor’s Degree … By completing the Doctor’s Course requirements or by presenting a Doctor’s thesis
Old System … 1921-1962
New System … 1995-present

Doctor’s Degree
（as of March 31, 2007）

Categories

Master of Public Policy（School of Public Policy, 
established in 2004） 
Juris Doctor（Law School, established in 2004） 

Total

Master of Accountancy（Accounting School, 
established in 2005） 

FY 2006 Cumulative
Total

26

79

34

139

50

124

35

209

Profession Degree
（as of March 31, 2007）




