(as of March 31, 2007)

	Old	New System		
Undergraduate Schools	System	FY 2006	Cumulative Total	
Arts and Letters	1,277	208	9,079	
Education	_	77	6,146	
Law	3,844	175	11,090	
Economics	1,446	280	11,718	
Science	2,747	327	13,522	
Medicine	3,290	105	5,542	
Dentistry	_	60	2,089	
Pharmacy and Pharmaceutical Sciences	_	88	2,725	
Engineering	3,953	851	39,595	
Agriculture	679	165	7,614	
Total	17,236	2,336	109,120	

^{1.} Old system of Agriculture includes 59 Bachelors of Forestry

Master's Degree

(as of March 31, 2007)

Graduate Schools	FY 2006	Cumulative Total
Arts and Letters	82	2,831
Education	37	901
Law	13	533
Economics and Management	64	892
Science	218	7,524
Medicine	50	318
Dentistry	8	13
Pharmaceutical Sciences	86	1,724
Engineering	697	17,657
Agricultural Science	103	2,902
International Cultural Studies	45	514
Information Sciences	132	1,690
Life Sciences	113	516
Environmental Studies	72	271
Educational Informatics Education Division	8	41
Total	1,728	38,327

Profession Degree

(as of March 31, 2007)

Categories	FY 2006	Cumulative Total
Master of Public Policy (School of Public Policy, established in 2004)	26	50
Juris Doctor (Law School, established in 2004)	79	124
Master of Accountancy (Accounting School, established in 2005)	34	35
Total	139	209

Doctor's Degree

(as of March 31, 2007)

Graduate Schools	Old System	New System (Doctor's Course)		New System (Doctor's Thesis)	
		FY 2006	Cumulative Total	FY 2006	Cumulative Total
Arts and Letters	96	37	252	7	237
Education	_	13	94	1	109
Law	38	10	72	1	52
Economics and Management	50	14	164	2	104
Science	944	90	2,374	9	1,230
Medicine	3,715	140	2,608	20	3,409
Dentistry	_	45	437	5	196
Pharmaceutical Sciences	_	23	408	8	518
Engineering	554	210	3,853	28	2,190
Agricultural Science	152	43	914	15	727
International Cultural Studies	_	12	77	0	5
Information Sciences	_	26	407	3	50
Life Sciences	_	24	103	5	8
Environmental Studies	_	21	74	7	14
Educational Informatics Education Division	_	3	3	0	0
Total	5,549	711	11,840	111	8,849

Doctor's Degree ··· By completing the Doctor's Course requirements or by presenting a Doctor's thesis Old System ··· 1921-1962
New System ··· 1995-present





